
  Connect to the railway at this stop.
  Connect to the railway in this community.

HatzenportHatzenport

WierschemWierschem

MoselkernMoselkernMüdenMüden

PommernPommern

Burg PyrmontBurg Pyrmont

Burg EltzBurg Eltz

Maifeld-Radweg

Mosel-
Radweg

Schinderhannes-
Untermosel-Radweg

RegioLinie 330
(RegioRadler BurgenBus)

RegioLinie 330
(RegioRadler BurgenBus)

  Mosel  Mosel

  Mosel
  Mosel

BurgenBurgen

Treis-
Karden
Treis-
Karden

MünstermaifeldMünstermaifeld

Mayen

Kaisersesch

Trier

EmmelshausenEmmelshausen

KastellaunKastellaun

Koblenz

Ort mit
RegioRadler-Verladestation

Route des RegioRadlers

mit RegioRadler
verknüpfter Radweg

weiterer Radweg

Bahnhof

Bahnlinie

Legende

HatzenportHatzenport

WierschemWierschem

MoselkernMoselkernMüdenMüden

PommernPommern

Burg PyrmontBurg Pyrmont

Burg EltzBurg Eltz

Maifeld-Radweg

Mosel-
Radweg

Schinderhannes-
Untermosel-Radweg

RegioLinie 330
(RegioRadler BurgenBus)

RegioLinie 330
(RegioRadler BurgenBus)

  Mosel  Mosel

  Mosel
  Mosel

BurgenBurgen

Treis-
Karden
Treis-
Karden

MünstermaifeldMünstermaifeld

Mayen

Kaisersesch

Trier

EmmelshausenEmmelshausen

KastellaunKastellaun

Koblenz

Ort mit
RegioRadler-Verladestation

Route des RegioRadlers

mit RegioRadler
verknüpfter Radweg

weiterer Radweg

Bahnhof

Bahnlinie

Legende

HatzenportHatzenport

WierschemWierschem

MoselkernMoselkernMüdenMüden

PommernPommern

Burg PyrmontBurg Pyrmont

Burg EltzBurg Eltz

Maifeld-Radweg

Mosel-
Radweg

Schinderhannes-
Untermosel-Radweg

RegioLinie 330
(RegioRadler BurgenBus)

RegioLinie 330
(RegioRadler BurgenBus)

  Mosel  Mosel

  Mosel
  Mosel

BurgenBurgen

Treis-
Karden
Treis-
Karden

MünstermaifeldMünstermaifeld

Mayen

Kaisersesch

Trier

EmmelshausenEmmelshausen

KastellaunKastellaun

Koblenz

Ort mit
RegioRadler-Verladestation

Route des RegioRadlers

mit RegioRadler
verknüpfter Radweg

weiterer Radweg

Bahnhof

Bahnlinie

Legende HatzenportHatzenport

WierschemWierschem

MoselkernMoselkernMüdenMüden

PommernPommern

Burg PyrmontBurg Pyrmont

Burg EltzBurg Eltz

Maifeld-Radweg

Mosel-
Radweg

Schinderhannes-
Untermosel-Radweg

RegioLinie 330
(RegioRadler BurgenBus)

RegioLinie 330
(RegioRadler BurgenBus)

  Mosel  Mosel

  Mosel
  Mosel

BurgenBurgen

Treis-
Karden
Treis-
Karden

MünstermaifeldMünstermaifeld

Mayen

Kaisersesch

Trier

EmmelshausenEmmelshausen

KastellaunKastellaun

Koblenz

Ort mit
RegioRadler-Verladestation

Route des RegioRadlers

mit RegioRadler
verknüpfter Radweg

weiterer Radweg

Bahnhof

Bahnlinie

Legende

Legend

Stations with bicycle loading facility

Route of the Castle Bus No. 330

Cycle path connecting to the Castle Bus

Further cycle path

Station

Train line

Saturday, Sunday, Holiday

VR
M

Treis-Karden, Bahnhof (Station)  9.10 11.15 15.10 17.15
– Moselallee 9.14 11.19 15.14 17.19
– Marktplatz 9.16 11.21 15.16 17.21
– B416 9.18 11.23 15.18 17.23
Müden, Im Bungert  9.22 11.27 15.22 17.27
Moselkern, Moselanlagen/Spielplatz 9.25 11.30 15.25 17.30
Hatzenport, Burg Bischofstein 9.29 11.34 15.29 17.34
– Bahnhof (Station) 9.34 11.39 15.34 17.39
– Dattel 9.35 11.40 15.35 17.40
Metternich, Dorfgemeinschaftshaus 9.40 11.45 15.40 17.45
Münstermaifeld,Gymnasium 9.43 11.48 15.43 17.48
Burg Eltz 9.53 11.58 15.53 17.58
Wierschem, Kirchgasse 9.57 12.02 15.57 18.02
Münstermaifeld, Sevenich 10.00 12.05 16.00 18.05
Pillig, Am Dorfplatz 10.05 12.10 16.05 18.10
Pymonter Mühle 10.08 12.13 16.08 18.13
Burg Pymont 10.09 12.14 16.09 18.14

Saturday, Sunday, Holiday

VR
M

Burg Pymont 10.14 12.19 16.14 18.19
Pymonter Mühle 10.15 12.20 16.15 18.20
Pillig, Am Dorfplatz 10.18 12.23 16.18 18.23
Münstermaifeld, Sevenich 10.20 12.25 16.20 18.25
Wierschem, Kirchgasse 10.23 12.28 16.23 18.28
Burg Eltz 10.30 12.35 16.30 18.35
Münstermaifeld, Gymnasium 10.37 12.42 16.37 18.42
Metternich, Dorfgemeinschaftshaus 10.40 12.45 16.40 18.45
Hatzenport, Dattel 10.43 12.48 16.43 18.48
– Bahnhof (Station) 10.44 12.49 16.44 18.49
– Burg Bischofstein 10.46 12.51 16.46 18.51
Moselkern, Moselanlagen/Spielplatz   10.49 12.54 16.49 18.54
Müden, Im Bungert  10.52 12.57 16.52 18.57
Treis-Karden, B416 10.57 13.02 16.57 19.02
– Moselallee 10.59 13.04 16.59 19.04
– Marktplatz 11.01 13.06 17.01 19.06
– Bahnhof (Station) 11.05 13.10 17.05 19.10

RMV Rhein-Mosel Verkehrsgesellschaft mbH
Tel. 02671 / 8976
www.bahn.de/rheinmoselbus

RegioRadler  BurgenBus (Castle Bus)
Treis-Karden – Hatzenport – Burg Eltz
From 1 May to 31 Oct 2018

St
an

d: 
01

.0
2.2

01
8


